1076 NADI SANGAM SCHOOL

YEAR 1- MATHS

WORKSHEET 1

1. Fillin the missing hnumbers by counting backwards

20

19

17

13

12

10

2. Write the number that comes in between

15

17

3. Colour the bigger number

4. Colour the smaller number

5. Match the number to the number names

Number
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11

13

Number Name

nineteen
fourteen
sixteen

seventeen




16 twelve
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